



**N10QI**

Position	Number	Description	Quantity	Unit of measurement
	1	O900A00007	Mandrel M5 quick interchange	1 PCS
	1	O900A00008	Mandrel M6 quick interchange	1 PCS
	1	O900A00009	Mandrel M8 quick interchange	1 PCS
	1	O900A00010	Mandrel M10 quick interchange	1 PCS
	2	O900A00011	Rivboltpuller M5 quick interchange	1 PCS
	2	O900A00012	Rivboltpuller M6 quick interchange	1 PCS
	2	O900A00013	Rivboltpuller M8 quick interchange	1 PCS
	3	O900A00029	Anvil M05	1 PCS
	3	O900A00030	Anvil + counter nut M6	1 PCS
	3	O900A00031	Anvil M08	1 PCS
	3	O900A00032	Anvil + counter nut M10	1 SET
4,5,6,7,11	O920N08041	Front sleeve complete	1 PCS	
	8	O900P00257	Security part (=920051112)	1 PCS
	9	O900P00060	Spring holder MFX 511QI	1 PCS
	10	O900S00007	Spring MFX 511QI	1 PCS
	12	O900P00081	Contra-nut MFX 511QI	1 PCS
	13	O920063006	O-ring 14.3/2.4	1 PCS
	14	O920064019	O-ring 16/1,25	1 PCS
	15	O920N10013	Hydraulic piston complete	1 PCS
	16	O900S00125	O - ring 18/2,2 VITON	1 PCS
	17	O920N08016	Lip seal 25/18-5, hydraulic plunger rod	1 PCS
	18	O920N10020	Buffer ring, hydraulic plunger	1 PCS
	19	O920N08029	Cap screw M4x9	1 PCS
	20	O920053029	O-ring 4/1,5	1 PCS
	21	O920R50H13	Hanger	1 PCS
	22	O920N10019	Hydraulic body	1 PCS
	23	O920R50H14	Lip seal 34x22x9,4, hydraulic piston	1 PCS
	24	O920N10015	Guide ring 22/34x2,5	1 PCS
	25	O920R50H16	O-ring 28/3	1 PCS
	26	O920N10017	O-ring 36/2 rear screwed joint	1 PCS
	27	O920N08013	Sleeve	1 PCS
	28	O920N08012	Protective sleeve	1 PCS
	29	O920N08011	Pin cylindrical 4.0x10	1 PCS
	30	O920N10025	Compression spring	1 PCS
	31	O920N10024	Compression spring air motor valve pin	1 PCS
	32	O920N08035	Rear screwed joint.	1 PCS
	33	O920N08036	Ring for compression spring	1 PCS
	34	O920N08019	Air motor muffler	1 PCS
	35	O920N08037	Push button	1 PCS
36,36A,36B,36C	O900PN0001A	Complete covering with seals D12	1 PCS	
39,41,42	O920N10038	Pneumatic plunger complete	1 PCS	
40,44,45,63,64	O920N10039	Pneumatic cylinder complete	1 PCS	
	43	O920R64S46	O-ring 90/4 (70sh)	1 PCS
	46	O920N08045	Pressure gauge	1 PCS
	47	O920N08046	Oil level indicator	1 PCS
	48	O920N08039A	Plastic washer for air connection	1 PCS
	49	O920053027	Safety valve complete	1 PCS
	50	O920N08049	Pressure regulation valve	1 PCS
	51	O920R50S10	O-ring 18/1,5 front sleeve	2 PCS
	52	O920N08050	Retaining ring 6 DIN 471	1 PCS
	53	O920N08052	Pressure regulation screw	1 PCS
	54	O920N10052	Coverring	1 PCS
	55	O920N08054	Retaining ring	1 PCS
	56	O920N10055	Bottom ring	1 PCS
	57	O920R64S52	Union coupling 90° + hose	1 PCS
	58	O920R50S37	Connecting screw	2 PCS
	59	O920063025	Copper washer	2 PCS
	60	O920063026	Closed nut M6	2 PCS
	61	O920N10053	Bolt below valve pin - complete	1 PCS
	62	O920063029	O-ring 4/2	1 PCS
	65	O920R50H22	Adjusting ring diameter 14	3 PCS
	66	O920053043	O-ring 10/2	3 PCS
	67	O920N10067	Valve pin	1 PCS
	68	O920063035	Trigger dowel pin	1 PCS
	69	O920R50S60	Excentric trigger	1 PCS
	70	O920R50S62	Trigger	1 PCS
	71	O920R50S55	O-ring 4/1, valve pin	1 PCS
	72	O920N08072	Needle valve for time of return	1 PCS
	73	O920N08073	Cap screw M6x16	1 PCS
	74	O920N08074	O-ring 4/2.2	1 PCS
	75	O920N08024	O-ring 30/2, air motor valve	1 PCS
	76 -	plastic print - cover on bottom	1 PCS	
	77	O920R50S46	Compression spring valve pin	1 PCS
	79	O920R64S20B	Bottom ring for hydraulic body	1 PCS
	81	O920063014	O-ring 7/1,2	1 PCS
	T459000020	Oil-squirt (pneum.tools)	1 PCS	
	T459000023	30 ml circulation oil (pneum. tools)	1 PCS	
	O92000IN03	Hex key 3 mm	1 PCS	